Common Applications
Industries Served
iAutomotive iManufacturing iMilitary iMining
iPetrochemical iPharmaceutical iPower iPulp and Paper
iSteel iWastewater Treatment
Typical Applications
iAir Compressors iAir Handlers iConveyors iCooling Towers
iDryer Sections <250° F (121° C) iFans iFourdriniers iGear Boxes

LT
I-P
U
R
PO
SE
10
0
m
V/
g
AC102-1A Multi purpose
accelerometer,
100 mV/g, 2 pin
top connector
AC102-2C/010-Z 10 ft. (3 m), blunt cut end
AC102-2C/020-Z 20 ft. (6 m), blunt cut end
AC102-2C/030-Z 30 ft. (9 m), blunt cut end
AC102-2C/050-Z 50 ft. (15 m), blunt cut end
AC102-2C/100-Z 100 ft. (30 m), blunt cut end
AC102-2C/010-F 10 ft. (3 m), BNC plug connector
AC102-2C/020-F 20 ft. (6 m), BNC plug connector
AC102-2C/030-F 30 ft. (9 m), BNC plug connector
AC102-2C/050-F 50 ft. (15 m), BNC plug connector
AC102-2C/100-F 100 ft. (30 m), BNC plug connector
AC102-3C/010-Z 10 ft. (3 m), blunt cut end
AC102-3C/020-Z 20 ft. (6 m), blunt cut end
AC102-3C/030-Z 30 ft. (9 m), blunt cut end
AC102-3C/050-Z 50 ft. (15 m), blunt cut end
AC102-3C/100-Z 100 ft. (30 m), blunt cut end
AC102-3C/010-F 10 ft. (3 m), BNC plug connector
AC102-3C/020-F 20 ft. (6 m), BNC plug connector
AC102-3C/030-F 30 ft. (9 m), BNC plug connector
AC102-3C/050-F 50 ft. (15 m), BNC plug connector
AC102-3C/100-F 100 ft. (30 m), BNC plug connector
Part Numbers &
Ordering Information:
When Ordering Metric, add “M/” prefix.
(Example: M/AC102-2C/010-Z)